
Major & Advisor Email
@csumb.edu

Zoom Drop-In Advising
Sept 11 to Oct 18 Zoom Links

For general questions, contact your major advisor.
Email your advisor directly if drop-in hours don't work with your schedule.

AGPS
Carmen Ramirez carmramirez

Mon: 2:30-4 pm
Thu: 9:30-11:30 am
No drop-ins 9/26

https://csumb.zoom.us/j/7666465829

BIO
Abbie Richer aricher

Mon: 3-5pm & 6:30–7:30 pm
Tue & Thu: 9-11 am

No drop-ins 9/23 or 10/3
https://csumb.zoom.us/j/5849920572

BUS (A-L)
Kerry Collins kecollins

Wednesdays
9/11: 1:30-3 pm
9/18: 1-3:30 pm
9/25: No drop-ins
10/2: 1:30-3:30 pm

10/9 and 10/16: 1-3:30 pm

https://csumb.zoom.us/j/96989260166

BUS (M-Z)
Ernesto Verduzco erverduzco

Mon & Wed: 10:30 am-12:00 pm
Thu: 1:00-2:30 pm

No drop-ins 09/26, 10/03, 10/10
or 10/17

https://csumb.zoom.us/j/2407103290

CD
Naomi Bolanos nbolanos

Tue: 12-1:30 pm
Thu: 2-3:30 pm

No drop-ins 9/30-10/4
←Email me for extra availability

https://csumb.zoom.us/j/84288345145

CHHS
Teresa Nieves tnieves

Mon: 12-2 pm
Tue: 11 am-1 pm & 5-6:30 pm

No drop-ins 9/17 or 10/1
←Email me for extra availability

https://csumb.zoom.us/j/2661494298

or

In-person, Library 3rd floor Rm 3180

CINE (CART)
Naomi Bolanos nbolanos

Tue: 12-1:30 pm
Thu: 2-3:30 pm

No drop-ins 9/30-10/4
←Email me for extra availability

https://csumb.zoom.us/j/84288345145

CS CompSci (A-L)
Victor Gonzales vgonzales

Wed: 1:30-3:30 pm
Thu: 10 am-12 pm

https://csumb.zoom.us/j/3629097324

CS CompSci (M-Z)
Teresa Nieves tnieves

Mon: 12-2 pm
Tue: 11 am-1 pm & 5-6:30 pm

No drop-ins 9/17 or 10/1
←Email me for extra availability

https://csumb.zoom.us/j/2661494298

ENSTU
Carmen Ramirez carmramirez

Mon: 2:30-4 pm
Thu: 9:30-11:30 am
No drop-ins 9/26

https://csumb.zoom.us/j/7666465829

ESTP
Carmen Ramirez carmramirez

Mon: 2:30-4 pm
Thu: 9:30-11:30 am
No drop-ins 9/26

https://csumb.zoom.us/j/7666465829
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EGS
Gladys Cabadas gcabadas ←Email me for availability https://csumb.zoom.us/j/3991537742

GS
Victor Gonzales vgonzales

Wed: 1:30-3:30 pm
Thu: 10 am-12 pm

https://csumb.zoom.us/j/3629097324

HCOM
Gladys Cabadas gcabadas ←Email me for availability https://csumb.zoom.us/j/3991537742

HDFS
Jessica Hernandez JessiHernandez

Tue: 4-5:30 pm
Wed: 12-1:30 pm
No drop-ins 9/24

https://csumb.zoom.us/j/8105162277

or

In-person, Library 3rd floor Rm 3180

HOSP
Kerry Collins kecollins

Wednesdays
9/11: 1:30-3 pm
9/18: 1-3:30 pm
9/25: No drop-ins
10/2: 1:30-3:30 pm

10/9 and 10/16: 1-3:30 pm

https://csumb.zoom.us/j/96989260166

JAPN (JLC)
Teresa Nieves tnieves

Mon: 12-2 pm
Tue: 11 am-1 pm & 5-6:30 pm

No drop-ins 9/17 or 10/1
←Email me for extra availability

https://csumb.zoom.us/j/2661494298

or

In-person, Library 3rd floor Rm 3180

KIN
Teresa Salters tsalters

Mon, Tue, Thu, & Fri:
5-7 pm

No drop-ins 9/24
https://csumb.zoom.us/j/9626892568

LS Traditional
Jessica Hernandez JessiHernandez

Tue: 4-5:30 pm
Wed: 12-1:30 pm
No drop-ins 9/24

https://csumb.zoom.us/j/8105162277

or

In-person, Library 3rd floor Rm 3180

LS ITEP
Maricela Ramos maramos

Mon: 9-10 am
Fri: 11:30 am-12:30 pm
No drop-ins 9/27 or 9/30

https://csumb.zoom.us/j/4625738027

MATH
Jessica Herrera JessiHerrera Thu: 9:30 am-12 pm https://csumb.zoom.us/j/5929870480

MECH ENG
Carmen Ramirez carmramirez

Mon: 2:30-4 pm
Thu: 9:30-11:30 am
No drop-ins 9/26

https://csumb.zoom.us/j/7666465829

MSCI
Meg Austin maustin

Tue: 5-6:30 pm
Wed: 12:30-4 pm
Fri: 5-6:30 pm

No drop-ins 9/25 or 9/27

https://csumb.zoom.us/j/88249247351

MUS (MPA)
Jessica Herrera JessiHerrera Thu: 9:30 am-12 pm https://csumb.zoom.us/j/5929870480
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PSY A-L
Chrissy Lofgren clofgren Wed: 1-2 pm

https://csumb.zoom.us/
my/chrissyzoompsy

PSY M-Z
Jessica Herrera JessiHerrera Thu: 9:30 am-12 pm https://csumb.zoom.us/j/5929870480

SBS & SOC
Victor Gonzales vgonzales

Wed: 1:30-3:30 pm
Thu: 10 am-12 pm

https://csumb.zoom.us/j/3629097324

SPAN (SLHC)
Teresa Nieves tnieves

Mon: 12-2 pm
Tue: 11 am-1 pm & 5 pm-6:30 pm

No drop-ins 9/17 or 10/1
←Email me for extra availability

https://csumb.zoom.us/j/2661494298

or

In-person, Library 3rd floor Rm 3180

STAT
Jessica Herrera JessiHerrera Thu: 9:30 am-12 pm https://csumb.zoom.us/j/5929870480

UNDC
Naomi Bolanos nbolanos

Tue: 12-1:30pm
Thu: 2-3:30pm

No drop-ins 9/30-10/4
←Email me for extra availability

https://csumb.zoom.us/j/84288345145

VPA
Naomi Bolanos nbolanos

Tue: 12-1:30pm
Thu: 2-3:30pm

No drop-ins 9/30-10/4
←Email me for extra availability

https://csumb.zoom.us/j/84288345145
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